DESIGNLIGHT SCANDINAVIAN AB · TOFFELVÄGEN 1 · SE-342 60 MOHEDA · SWEDEN
TELEFON/PHONE +46 (0)472-716 10 · INFO@DESIGNLIGHT.NU · WWW.DESIGNLIGHT.NU
DOWNLIGHT, TRACY
E-NR: 74 774 90 Art nr: D-15/20MW2CCT
1 Läs igenom hela manualen noggrant före installation.
2. Kontrollmät ALLTID diametern före håltagning i tak.
3 Försäkra dig om att spänningen är frånslagen före
installation eller underhåll.
4 Installation ska utföras av behörig elektriker.
5 Ljuskällan är ej utbytbar. Hela armaturen måste bytas när
ljuskällan är förbrukad.
1 Read the entire manual carefully before installation.
2 ALWAYS check the diameter before drilling holes in the
ceiling.
3 Make sure that the power is switched off before installation
or maintenance.
4 Installation must be performed by a qualified electrician.
5 The light source of this luminaire is not replaceable; when
the light source reaches its end of life the whole luminaire
shall be replaced.
Total
Lumen
Useful
Lumen
2270lm
@3000K
2035lm
@3000K
Anslutning
Connection
230V
Armaturfärg
Armature color
Matt white
Kelvin
Kelvin
3000K/
4000K
Material
Material
Aluminium/
Plastic
Effekt
Power
15W/
20W
CE, RoHS
Produkten innehåller
ljuskälla med
energimärkning
klass E (3000K).
klass D (4000K).
This product contains
a light source of
energy efficiency
class <E> (3000K).
class <D> (4000K).
CRI:
80 90°
L70B50: 50.000H
1083
CD
H
78
mm
225mm
500mA
LED 1x 16,5W
light source watt
IP40
Ø 176–
 200 mm
3000K 4000K
• Utbytbar LED-modul
• Möjlighet att byta reflektorfärg
• Kostnadseffektiv allmänbelysning
176–
200mm
1    2    3     4
ON OFF
DIP Irated
(mA)
Prated
(W)
Urated
(Vdc)
350 14.7
10–42
500 21
DIP SETTINGS:
217
433
650
866
1083
9090°°
-180 -120 -60 0 60 120 180
0
217
433
650
866
1083
9090°°
110011..9944ccmm
220033..8899ccmm
330055..8833ccmm
440077..7777ccmm
661111..6666ccmm
11885588,,44334411llxx
446644..55,,11008855llxx
220066..55,,448822..33llxx
111166..11,,227711..33llxx
5511..6611,,112200..66llxx
227
454
682
909
1136
9090°°
-180 -120 -60 0 60 120 180
0
227
454
682
909
1136
9090°°
110022..5500ccmm
220044..9999ccmm
330077..4499ccmm
440099..9999ccmm
661144..9988ccmm
11995544,,44556644llxx
448888..55,,11114411llxx
221177..11,,550077..11llxx
112222..11,,228855..22llxx
5544..2288,,112266..88llxx